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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Boys  200 Free Relay
Easterns1 Y A RELAY LAS 2/25/2005  1:28.52 F

Garrett Gallagher (0) George Walters (0)Chris Driscoll (0) Kevin Hylinski (0)
2005 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs2 Y A RELAY JUDGE 3/5/2005   1:29.63 F

Matt Harner (0) Mike Rosenello (0)Joe Parker (0) Chris Prybella (0)
2005 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs3 Y A RELAY MB 3/5/2005   1:30.40 F

Pete Farrell (0) Shawn McDevitt (0)Gabe Oropollo (0) Paul Mattson (0)
2005 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs4 Y A RELAY OHARA 3/5/2005   1:31.68 F

Thomas Hawkins (0) Ryan McShay (0)Michael Cancila (0) Steve Hartman (0)
National Catholic Championships5 Y A RELAY RC 1/29/2005   1:35.45 P

Andrew Gillespie (15) Louis Konrad (16)Brendan Morgan (18) Mark Z. Gilinski (17)
2005 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs6 Y A RELAY SJP 3/5/2005   1:35.54 F

Colin McKenna (0) Thomas Harker (0)John McGrath (0) James McGlone (0)
Easterns7 Y A RELAY WOOD 2/25/2005   1:35.64 P

Thomas L. Whelan (17) James Hurley (0)Brendon T. McGhee (17) William J. Langlois (17)
2005 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs8 Y A RELAY RYAN 3/5/2005   1:37.57 F

Chris Park (0) Vince Pastore (0)Kiernan Boyle (0) Paul Lindinger (0)
2005 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs9 Y A RELAY AC 3/5/2005   1:38.94 F

Brian Puliti (0) Dennis Giacomucci (0)Domenick D'Orazio (0) David Puliti (0)
Boys  400 Free Relay

Easterns1 Y A RELAY LAS 2/25/2005   3:19.63 P
Garrett Gallagher (0) Ben Deardon (0)George Walters (0) Kevin Hylinski (0)

2005 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs2 Y A RELAY MB 3/5/2005   3:19.82 F
Pete Farrell (0) Paul Mattson (0)Shawn McDevitt (0) Gabe Oropollo (0)

2005 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs3 Y A RELAY JUDGE 3/5/2005   3:22.11 F
Matt Harner (0) John Nicklous (0)Joe Parker (0) Chris Prybella (0)

2005 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs4 Y A RELAY SJP 3/5/2005   3:24.88 F
Colin McKenna (0) James McGlone (0)James Fenningham (0) Terence Mahon (0)

2005 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs5 Y A RELAY RC 3/5/2005   3:29.89 F
Rich Mahan III (14) Andrew Gillespie (15)Mark Z. Gilinski (17) Brendan Morgan (18)

2005 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs6 Y A RELAY WOOD 3/5/2005   3:34.72 F
Thomas L. Whelan (17) James Hurley (0)Brendon T. McGhee (17) William J. Langlois (17)

Wood Boys@Ryan Boys7 Y A RELAY RYAN 1/12/2005   3:38.65 F
Chris Park (0) Vince Pastore (0)Kevin Muldoon (0) Kiernan Boyle (0)

Ryan Boys@O'Hara Boys8 Y B RELAY OHARA 12/15/2004   3:41.08 F
Thomas Hawkins (0) Michael Cancila (0)Kevin Davidson (0) Steve Hartman (0)

2005 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs9 Y A RELAY AC 3/5/2005   3:51.29 F
Dennis Giacomucci (0) Michael Maerz (0)Andrew Szalejko (0) Domenick D'Orazio (0)

Boys  200 Medley Relay
2005 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs1 Y A RELAY LAS 3/5/2005   1:42.19 F

Todd Domanski (0) Ben Deardon (0)Pat Jeffers (0) Trey Ciammetti (0)
2005 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs2 Y A RELAY OHARA 3/5/2005   1:42.21 F

Steve Hartman (0) Thomas Hawkins (0)Andrew Buemi (0) Ryan McShay (0)
National Catholic Championships3 Y A RELAY MB 1/29/2005   1:44.20 F

Shawn McDevitt (0) Pete Farrell (0)Gabe Oropollo (0) Dan English (0)
2005 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs4 Y A RELAY SJP 3/5/2005   1:44.68 F

Terence Mahon (0) Peter Nowlan (0)James Fenningham (0) Matt McCabe (0)
Judge@OHara5 Y A RELAY JUDGE 2/10/2005   1:45.40 F

Justin Donohue (0) John Nicklous (0)Matt Harner (0) Chris Prybella (0)
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2005 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs6 Y A RELAY WOOD 3/5/2005   1:47.09 F
David A. Keller (15) William J. Langlois (17)Thomas L. Whelan (17) Brendon T. McGhee (17)

2005 Philadelphia Catholic League Champs7 Y A RELAY RC 3/5/2005   1:47.14 F
Andrew Gillespie (15) Brendan Morgan (18)Mark Z. Gilinski (17) Wes Lownes (16)

LaSalle@Ryan8 Y A RELAY RYAN 2/8/2005   1:49.60 F
Chris Park (0) Vince Pastore (0)Kiernan Boyle (0) Paul Lindinger (0)

Carroll Boys@Ryan Boys9 Y A RELAY AC 2/17/2005  1:53.09 F
Brian Puliti (0) Andrew Szalejko (0)Michael Maerz (0)


